
Company Owner Ethnicity Work Scope Address City, State, Zip Phone Fax Email Website Mentors DBE MBE WBE ESB

Leeka Architecture and Planning Neil Lee API Architect 2548 SE Ankeny St. Portland, OR 97214 503-644-4222 503-233-8792 neil.lee@leekainc.com www.leekainc.com Kevin Spellman and Damon Smith DBE MBE

Convergence Architecture

Barb Anderson and Joseph 

Purkey CF Architectural Design 7441 N. Leavitt Ave Portland, OR 97203 503-308-1028 503-308-6272 banderson@convergencearch.com www.convergencearch.com Ian Burns and Phillip Wild DBE WBE ESB

PMG Abatement Rosa Martinez H Asbestos Abatement 27090 SE Highway 224 Eagle Creek, OR 97022 503-761-5924 503-523-0094 rosa@pmgabestos.com www.pmgasbestosinc.com Derrick Beneville, Chris Kane DBE MBE WBE ESB

Storie & Associates Susan Storie C Barricades 765 Forest Lane Cascade Locks, OR 97014 503-287-7166 503-287-1566 sstorie@storiecorp.com www.storiecorp.com WBE

3dInfusion Vijay Deodhar SAI CAD

8110 SW Valley View 

Dr. Portland, OR 97225 503-296-6644 503-296-6645 vdeodhar@3dinfusion.com www.3dinfustion.com John Willis and Steve Katko DBE MBE ESB

Faison Construction James Faison AA Concrete 643 N Argyle St Portland, OR 97217 503-493-0684 503-493-2494 faisoninfo@comcast.net www.faisonconstruction.com David Andersen, Dave Ruby DBE MBE ESB

Grow Construction Nicholas Vial C Concrete, finish work 12820 SW River Rd Hillsboro, Or 97123 503-278-5332 503-278-5332 nic@grow-construction.com www.grow-construction.com Kevin Spellman, Mike Hart ESB

Green Man Construction Heather Watkins C Doors

5305 NE 121st Ave 

#304 Vancouver, WA 98682 503-975-9326 heather@greenmanconstruction.net Jeremiah Dodson and Tom James WBE

Turtle Mountain Construction Michael Schneider N Doors  526 SE Pine St Portland, OR 97214 503-762-2988 503-715-5621 miketurtlemountain@comcast.net Scott Benge, Todd Hess MBE ESB

Gibson Door & Millwork Bryna Gibson C Doors and Millwork 10148 SE Clatsop St Portland, OR 97266 503-788-8080 503-788-9090 bryna@gibsondoor.com www.gibsondoor.com David Douthwaite, Doug Crawford DBE WBE

Affordable Electric Jean Wildly-Malary AA Electrical

34325 SE Dodge Park 

Blvd. Gresham, OR 97080 503-220-6872 503-521-8561 jmalary@affoelect.com John Loen, John Chandler DBE MBE

O'Neill Electric Maurice Rahming AA Electrical 4444 SE 27th Ave Portland, OR 97202 503-493-6045 503-460-0956 ali@oneilelectricinc.com www.oneilelectricinc.com John Chandler, Mike Roach DBE MBE

EcoReal Solutions Summer & Pam Gorder C

Environmental and 

Sustainability Consulting

404 NW 10th St. Ste 

201 Portland, OR 97209 503-703-6213 503-210-5526 summer@ecorealsolutions.com www.ecorealsolutions.com David Douthwaite, Tom Fuller DBE ESB

Don Burke Excavation Don Burke C Excavation 15604 SE Ruby Dr. Milwaukie, OR 97267 503-652-0175 503-513-6254 chris@digdbec.com www.digbec.com Sandy Trainor, Steve Malany ESB

MSD Construction Miguel Sanchez Duarte H Fencing

29580 SW Farmington 

Rd. Hillsboro, OR 97123 503-701-7520 503-628-0792 miguel@msdconst.net Ron White, Dan Jursnick DBE MBE ESB

COAT Flagging Val Solorzano H Flagging, General Contractor 2711 SE Milwaukie Ave Portland, Or 97202 503-467-6386 503-284-1177 val@chickofalltrades.com www.chickofalltrades.com Gordon Childress, Tom James DBE MBE WBE

Classique Floors Judith Huck C Flooring 14127 SE Stark St Portland, Or 97233 503-255-6775 503-255-6776 judith@classiquefloors.com www.classiquefloors.com Bryna Gibson, David Douthwaite DBE WBE

Prestige Tile and Stone Nancy Bebek C Flooring

12280 SW Horizon 

Blvd Ste 306 Beaverton, OR 97007 503-352-4209 503-296-6317 prestigetilestoneinc@comcast.net www.prestigetilestone.com Brad Johnson & Jim Kilpatrick DBE WBE ESB

Pacificmark Construction Mark Matthews AA General Contractor 16065 SE 98th Ave Clackamas, OR 97015 503-208-3355 503-208-3358 mark@pacificmarkconstruction.com www.pacificmarkconstruction.com Ron White, Ken Triplett DBE MBE ESB

Ramos Construction Jaime & Gabi Ramos H General Contractor 450 S. Dogwood St Cornelius, OR 97113 503-359-3569 503-359-0478 jaime@ramosinc.co Bryna Gibson and David Anderson DBE MBE ESB

Star Construction Tayna Wylder C General Contractor 11225 SW Clay St Sherwood, OR 97140 971-224-4874 503-682-3366 star1@starconserve.com www.starconserve.com Bill Eckhardt, Dale Kuykendall DBE WBE ESB

Viking Engineering & Construction Cecil DelaCruz / Jack Kiperman API General Contractor 408 SE 99th Ave Ste A Portland, OR 97216 503-489-9968 866-242-0608 info@vikingec.com http://www.vikingec.com/ Dan Jursnick and Jeff Madden DBE MBE ESB

Green Art Landscape Brian & Jeim Park API Landscape

8335 NW Cornelius 

Pass Rd. Hillsboro, Or 97124 503-617-9990 503-617-0878 jeimpark@hotmail.com Scott Benge, Mike Shaw DBE MBE

Gregory Law Landscape Greg Law C Landscape 15780 SW 133rd Ave Tigard, OR 97224 503-639-0968 503-684-4039 mrlandscape@frontier.com Cindy Maeda, Dave Alexander ESB

Pro Landscape Manuel Casteneda H Landscape 3045 SE 61st Ct Hillsboro, OR 97123 503-642-5696 503-649-4621 manuel@prolandscapeinc.com Ted Aadland, Ron DePietro DBE MBE

Valley Growers Nursery Victoria Guevara API Landscape 30570 S. Barlow Rd. Hubbard, OR 97032 503-651-3535 503-651-3044 vlygrwrs@web-ster.com www.valleygrowers.com DBE MBE WBE ESB

Marianne Zarkin Landscape Architect Marianne Zarkin C Landscape Architect 1020 SE 11th Ave Portland, OR 97214 503-802-0031 503-238-1827 marianne@mz-la.com www.mz-la.com Kevin Cooley, Kelly Perkins, Len Farr DBE WBE ESB

Energy Performance Engineering Elee and James Jen API Mechanical Engineering

901 N. Brutscher St. 

D104 Newberg, OR 97132 503-537-0270 503-554-1848 jimmyjen@epellc.net www.ebellc.net DBE MBE ESB

A2 Fabrication Gale Schmidt C Metal Fabricator 5311 NE 105th Ave Portland, OR 97220 503-771-2000 503-771-1555 gale@a2fab.com www.a2fabcom Rhonda Herschell, Sandy Trainer DBE WBE ESB

Diverse Works Alan & Rebecca Oates C Painting 1020 SE Grant St. Portland, OR 97214 503-289-3611 503-978-8918 rebecca@diverseworkspdx.com www.diverseworkspdx.com Brad Johnsen, Jim Kilpatrick DBE WBE ESB
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Pest Solutions Eric Ufer C Pest Control

12745 SW Beaverdam 

Rd. Ste 160 Beavercreek, OR 97005 503-895-2510 503-292-1421 eric@pestsolutionsllc.com www.pestsolutionsllc.com Matthew Braun and Scott Rouse ESB

Lois D. Cohen and Assoicates Lois Cohen C Public Relations

2300 SW 1st Ave Ste 

104 Portland, OR 97201 503-332-4869 503-332-4869 lois@loisdcohen.com www.loiscohen.com David Douthwaite, Tom Fuller DBE WBE ESB

City of Roses Disposal & Recycling Al Simpson AA Recycling, Drop Boxes 5726 NE 109th Ave Portland, OR 97220 503-285-9940 503-249-5096 alando@cityofrosesdisposal.com www.cityofrosesdisposal.com DA Hilderbrand, Rick Martin DBE MBE ESB

Sign Wizards Christine Mosher C

Sign Manufacturing/Graphic 

Design 1111 SE Grand Ave, Portland, OR 97214 503-235-6967 503-233-2711 christine@signwizards.com www.signwizards.com DA Hilderbrand, Dan Jursnick WBE ESB

Donaldson Enterprises Suzanne Donaldson-Stephens NA Small Business Consulting 4708 Y St. Washougal, WA 98671 360-280-2321 360-210-4052 suzanne@donaldson-enterprises.com www.donaldson-enterprises.com Larry Hannan, Manuel Casteneda DBE MBE WBE

Buckel Associates Gina & Raymond Buckel C Survey 14631 Livesay Rd. Oregon City, OR 97045 503-655-4510 503-655-4510 gbuckel@buckelassoc.com Randy Burg, John Cisneros DBE WBE ESB

TRV Land Surveying Tomothy Verney C Survey

1960 NE 25th Ave Ste 

15 Hillsboro, OR 97124 503-640-5961 503-214-9720 tverney@trvsurveying.com Jim Bock, Ron White ESB

Nemariam Engineering Haregu Nemariam AA Transportation Engineer

10976 NW Ironwood 

Lane Portland, OR 97229 503-746-4386 haregul.namariam@gmail.com www.hntransportationengineeringsolutions.com Len Farr and Robin Johnston DBE MBE WBE ESB

Bailey's Construction Unlimited Tyrone Bailey AA Trucking 15719 NE Fargo Ct. Portland, OR 97230 503-265-8958 503-265-8958 mrtyronebailey@yahoo.com Brandon Flint and Mai Winter DBE MBE ESB
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